
From: Courtney Sanders <Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov>
To: Ervin Yarrellyarrell@scdhhs.gov

Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org 
Sapp, Julian TroyJSapp@srhs.com 
Martha MitchellMitchelM@scdhhs.gov 
Elliot C. Davidelliotcd@dhec.sc.gov 
Coretta Bedsolecbedsole@aarp.org 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Aftonafton.ellison@psc.sc.gov 
Spearman, JamesJames.Spearman@psc.sc.gov 
Waller, Mariemwaller@aging.sc.gov
Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com)tonyagentile@yahoo.com 
Tamara Mangletamara.mangle@logisticare.com 
Chuck DeZearncharlesd@logisticare.com
Scott Jonesscottjones@pepperhill.com
Cystal Hartashleymed@wctel.net
Lydia Hennicklydiaj@logisticare.com
Rebecca GatesRhonda@helpinghandssc.com
Maudra R Brown, MPH CHESmaudra.brown@scdhhs.gov
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org
Dayna Jacksondaynah@logisticare.com
Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org)dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org 
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov 
Troy Sappjtsapp@srhs.com
Stacey ShullStacey.Shull@scdhhs.gov 
Ken Welchkwelch@HEMLY.US 
Heath Hillheathh@nhcnorthaugusta.com 
Scott M. LesiakSLesiak@medshore.com 
Keith A. GuestDrKeithG@shamd.com

Date: 6/24/2015 3:42:29 PM 
Subject: Reminder for the TAC Meeting

Attachments: Agenda June 25, 2015.pdf 
TAC Minutes - March 12, 2015.pdf

Good Afternoon All,

Attached is the agenda and for the June 25, 2015 TAC Meeting; please also find the March 12, 2015 minutes for your 
review. The meeting will be held at 10:00 a.m. at 1801 Main Street, Columbia, South Carolina 29201 in the 11th Floor 
Large Conference Room. Please instruct the security guard upon entering the building you are here for the TAC
Meeting on the 11th Floor and you will be able to escort yourself up without SCDHHS Staff.

During the last TAC Meeting the issue of parking was addressed. All TAC members can park for free in the Matthew
Perry Parking Garage located at 1100 Richland Street, Columbia, South Carolina 29201 (Corner of Main and Richland
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Streets). Please retrieve a ticket from the machine or attendant, I will validated parking prior to dismissal of the
meeting.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me. On the day of TAC Meeting I am usually away
from my desk, if you are having trouble parking or gaining access to the building please contact me on my work cell at 
(803) 354-0743. Thank you so very much and have the best day!

Courtney Sanders
Administrative Assistant, Health Services
Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
803-898-4614
1801 Main Street
Columbia, South Carolina - 29201-8206
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

From: Courtney Sanders
Sent: Friday, June 19, 2015 4:00 PM
To: Ervin Yarrell; 'Lynn Stockman'; Sapp, Julian Troy; Martha Mitchell; 'Elliot C. David'; 'Coretta Bedsole'; 'Tony Kester'; 
Stephen Boucher; 'Afton Ellison'; 'Dr. James Spearman'; 'mwaller@aging.sc.gov'; 'Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo. 
com)'; Tamara Mangle; Chuck DeZearn; 'Scott Jones'; 'Cystal Hart'; 'Lydia Hennick'; 'Rebecca Gates'; Maudra R Brown, 
MPH CHES; 'Gloria Prevost'; Dayna Jackson; 'Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org)'; 'Jocelyn Boyd'; 'Troy 
Sapp'; Stacey Shull; 'Ken Welch'; 'Heath Hill'; 'Scott M. Lesiak'; 'Keith A. Guest'
Subject: Agenda for June 25, 2015 TAC Meeting and Parking Instructions
Importance: High

Good Afternoon All,

Attached is the agenda for the June 25, 2015 TAC Meeting; please suggest other items you wish to discuss. The
meeting will be held at 10:00 a.m. at 1801 Main Street, Columbia, South Carolina 29201 in the 11th Floor Large
Conference Room. Please instruct the security guard upon entering the building you are here for the TAC Meeting on 
the 11th Floor and you will be able to escort yourself up without SCDHHS Staff.

During the last TAC Meeting the issue of parking was addressed. All TAC members can park for free in the Matthew
Perry Parking Garage located at 1100 Richland Street, Columbia, South Carolina 29201 (Corner of Main and Richland
Streets). Please retrieve a ticket from the machine or attendant, I will validated parking prior to dismissal of the
meeting.

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me. On the day of TAC Meeting I am usually away
from my desk, if you are having trouble parking or gaining access to the building please contact me on my work cell at 
(803) 354-0743. Thank you so very much and have the best day!

mailto:Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
http://www.scdhhs.gov


Courtney Sanders
Administrative Assistant, Health Services
Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
803-898-4614
1801 Main Street
Columbia, South Carolina - 29201-8206
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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